JUPITER CHRISTIAN

ScHOOL

Tuition and Fee Schedule
2022-2023 School Year

Application & Enrollment Fees

Returning Families

New Families

$525, per student, non-refundable.
After February 17" enrollment fee increases to $625 per student.

$125 application fee, non-refundable (additional admissions testing fee will apply).
$700 enrollment fee, per student, due within 5 school days after notification of acceptance,
non-refundable.

Tuition*
Kindergarten — 4™ Grades $15,475
5th— 8th Grades $16,275
o™"— ™ Grades $16,355
12 Grade $16,450

Payment Options: Tuition Management Account is Required

* Annual: A 1% discount is applied for tuition paid in full by June 1%,
» Semester payments are due July 15t and December 15t
« Monthly payments are due July through April, on the 5™ or 20,

« *Tuition is inclusive of the following mandatory class fees: Class trip fees, lower school activity fees and consumable book fees.

- Families will receive a $525 sibling discount for the 2nd child and a $1,025 discount for the 3" and subsequent child (ren).

* A late fee of $45 will be assessed for any scheduled payment that is 10 days past due.

» A 2.85% Tuition Management service fee will be assessed for payments made with a credit or debit card. No fee is charged if you pay with a
bank account and routing number.

Penalty for Early Withdrawal - Students withdrawn from enrollment after June 1%t will be responsible for the full year’s tuition.

Extended Care

+ Morning Extended Care is available to students in K2 to Grade 6 Daily Rates
7:00 a.m. to 7:45 a.m. Morning Care $6.00
After Care $15.00

+ After Extended Care is available to students in K2 to Grade 12
3:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. daily and
11:45 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. on early release days

Athletics (Includes Apparel and Team Expenses)

Invoiced Seasonally

Early Release Days $25.00

Yearly Rates

Morning Care $800.00
After Care $2,000.00
Combined Care $2,500.00

* Varsity Fee $325
« Jr. Varsity Fee $275
« Middle School Fee $275
Additional Fees

Class & Other Fees

* ESE Fees May Vary — See attachment for details
* A.P. / Dual Enroliment Fees varies
* Technology Fee (Kindergarten — 12" Grade) $175
* Senior Class Trip varies
* Guidance, PSAT & ACT Testing Fees varies
* School Uniforms varies

* Mission and REACH Week Trips varies



